FORM PTO-1618A Expires persons F-DF-P19911C RECORDS

777-55P-3 M 9:77

09-09-2002



102215915

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office
TRADEMARK

FINANCE SECTION RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

Submission Type 9 13 10 2	Conveyance Type Assignment License
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID # Correction of PTO Error Reel # Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignme Merger
Conveying Party Name BHP Steel Building Products USA, Inc.	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yea 8-12-2002
Name BHP Steel Building Products USA, Inc.	0-12-2002
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership X Corporation Associatio
Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organ	ization Washington
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached
Name ASC Profiles, Inc.	
DBA/AKA/TA	
DBA/AKA/TA Composed of	
Composed of	
Composed of Address (line 1) 2110 Enterprise Blvd.	California 95691
Composed of Address (line 1) Address (line 2)	State/Country Zip Code Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic
Composed of Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) West Sacramento City Individual General Partnership	State/Country Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an
Composed of Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) West Sacramento City Individual General Partnership X Corporation Association	State/Country Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)

Garage of the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 2053. See OMB Information Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

FORM PTO- Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	1618B P	age 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK	
	epresentative Name and Address	Enter for the first Receiving Pa	irty only.	
Name				
Address (line 1)				
Address (line 2)		war		
Address (line 3)		and the contract of the contra		
Address (line 4)				
Correspond	lent Name and Address Area Code	and Telephone Number 713-224-8080		
Name	John S. Egbert			
Address (line 1)	HARRISON & EGBERT			
Address (line 2)	412 Main St., 7th Floor			
Address (line 3)	Houston, Texas 77002			
Address (line 4)				
Pages	Enter the total number of pages of the including any attachments.	attached conveyance document	# 2	
	Application Number(s) or Registre Trademark Application Number or the Registration		dditional numbers attached	
	demark Application Number(s)	Registration Nur		
75/907,257	75/907,256	1,740,858 1,692,402	1,773,398	
		1,964,669 2,131,142	2,114,125	
		2,551,711 2,564,008		
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 10				
Fee Amour	t Fee Amount for Properti	ies Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 265		
Method of Payment: Enclosed X Deposit Account Deposit Account Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.)				

Method of Payment: Enclosed X Deposit Account
Deposit Account
(Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.)
Deposit Account Number: #

Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes No

Statement and Signature

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.

John S. Egbert, Attorney for Applicant

Name of Person Signing

Signature

Date Signed

APPLICANT: BHP STEEL BUILDING PRODUCTS USA, INC.

SERIAL NO.: 75/907,256 CLASS: 6

FILED: February 1, 2000 LAW OFFICE: 116

MARK: HR-36

CHANGE OF NAME

Box ASSIGNMENTS

FEE

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks

Washington, D.C. 20231

Dear Sir:

BHP Steel Building Products USA, Inc., a corporation of Washington, hereby states that the name given in the above trademark application is no longer correct. It is respectfully requested that the Patent and Trademark Office change its records so that the name of the owner will be as follows:

ASC PROFILES, INC.

Please continue directing correspondence relating to this registration to the undersigned.

Respectfully submitted,

John S. Egbert

Reg. No. 30,627

Attorney for Registrant

Harrison & Egbert 412 Main St., 7th Floor Houston, Texas 77002 (713)224-8080

(713)223-4873 (Fax)

JSE:tac

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002577 FRAME: 0971

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

REGISTRANT: BHP STEEL BUILDING PRODUCTS USA, INC.

REG. NO.: 1,740,858 CLASS: 6

REG. DATE: December 22, 1992 MARK: SKYLINE ROOFING

REGISTRANT: BHP STEEL BUILDING PRODUCTS USA, INC.

REG. NO.: 1,692,402 CLASS: 6

REG. DATE: June 9, 1992 MARK: DESIGN SPAN

REGISTRANT: BHP STEEL BUILDING PRODUCTS USA, INC.

REG. NO.: 1,773,398 CLASS: 6

REG. DATE: May 25, 1993

MARK: E-Z FORM

REGISTRANT: BHP STEEL BUILDING PRODUCTS USA, INC.

REG. NO.: 1,964,669 CLASS: 6

REG. DATE: April 18, 1995

MARK: NU-WAVE

REGISTRANT: BHP STEEL BUILDING PRODUCTS USA, INC.

REG. NO.: 2,131,142 CLASS: 19

REG. DATE: January 20, 1998

MARK: TRI-LAP

REGISTRANT: BHP STEEL BUILDING PRODUCTS USA, INC.

REG. NO.: 2,114,125 CLASS: 6

REG. DATE: November 18, 1997

MARK: ZACTIOUE

REGISTRANT: BHP STEEL BUILDING PRODUCTS USA, INC.

REG. NO.: 2,551,711 CLASS: 6

REG. DATE: March 26, 2002

MARK: SHEAR VENT

REGISTRANT: BHP STEEL BUILDING PRODUCTS USA, INC.

REG. NO.: 2,564,008 CLASS: 6

REG. DATE: April 23, 2002

MARK: DURA TECH

APPLICANT: BHP STEEL BUILDING PRODUCTS USA, INC.

SERIAL NO.: 75/907,257 CLASS: 6

FILED: February 1, 2000 LAW OFFICE: 116

MARK: PRESTIGE SERIES

TRADEMARK
RECORDED: 09/03/2002 REEL: 002577 FRAME: 0972